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262529204001
262529204002
262529204003
262529204004
262529204005
262529204006
262529204007
262529204008
262529204009
262529204010
262529204011
262529204012
262529204013
262529204014
262529204015
262529204016
262529204017
262529204018
262529204019
262529204020
262529204021
262529204022
262529204023
262529204024

اطوار بهجت مكطوف خضور
اطياف علي حيدر علوان

افراح علوان عبدالله علوان
ايه علي جاسم محمد

بنين سنان سويد محيسن
بنين محمود ابراهيم جسام

تبارك سمير عبدالحسين عباس
تبارك مثنى سلمان عبد

تغريد نصر صالح علوان
جنات عبدالملك وهيب علوان
جنات امين عبد النبي علوان

جنى منذر كريم جاسم
دارين اسامه خضير حمزه

رزان احمد علي ياسين
رسل عباس هادي هلال 

رغد ماجد حميد داود
رفيف براء مولود نزال

رهف مراد ابراهيم عيدان
رواء سعد ياسين محسن

زمن مظفر جبار عبود
زينب احمد راضي حسين
زينب حسين كريم عوده
زينب نصير محمود عبيد
ساره وليد احمد مصطفى
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67
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68
90
65
58
66
65
90
96
76
73
50
82
51
78
80
96
90
52
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93
78
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79
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100
77
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65
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78
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88
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مكمل
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مكمل
مكمل
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مكمل
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ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

457
476

0
543
426
424
410
526

0
0

375
0

482
548
426
407
361
468
377
401
464
527

0
399

76.17
79.33

0
90.5
71

70.67
68.33
87.67

0
0

62.5
0

80.33
91.33

71
67.83
60.17

78
62.83
66.83
77.33
87.83

0
66.5
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262529204025
262529204026
262529204027
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262529204033
262529204034
262529204035
262529204036
262529204037
262529204038
262529204039
262529204040
262529204041
262529204042
262529204043
262529204044
262529204045
262529204046
262529204047
262529204048

سجا انور شعلان  عجيل
سحر يعقوب يوسف عبدالحسن

سمر محمد ماجد هلال 
سهى اسعد خليل علوان
شمس احمد حميد محمد

شهد ثامر هاشم علي
صفا عبدالستار فيصل صلال 
صفا علي عبدالرزاق فيصل
طيبه اسحاق محمود سلوم
عائشه احسان شراد جاسم

عائشه لؤي عبدالامير  كاظم
عائشه محمد دعيج دريج

عذراء مشرع محسن خضور
عذراء مناضل عبدالحسين صالح

غفران علي حمد سلوم
فاطمه سيف حسان عبيد
فاطمه معاذ عواد ياسين

فرح عصام كريم مصطفى
فرح فؤاد عبد حسين

فرح مازن كريم مخلف
لبنى ارشد عواد احمد
مرام جمال خليل سليع

مروه لطيف عبد الحسن عباس
منار هيثم جار الله صالح
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50
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52
30
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348
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0
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429

0
420

0
0

472
450
380

0
452
359
422
323
519
480
431

58
77
78

87.67
86.83

0
86

86.17
71.5

0
70
0
0
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75
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0
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262529204057
262529204058
262529204059
262529204060

موده فالح حمدان خلف
نسرين فؤاد جميل ناصر

نور مازن مجيد محمد
نور مصطفى محمد كاظم

نورالهدى محمد محمود عباس
نوره محمد تركي حمود

هاجر صباح يوسف علوان
هبه ياسر حسن خضير
هدى محمد جاسم محمد
هدى معاذ عواد ياسين

ياسمين وليد خالد ابراهيم
يقين علاء  انعيم داود

93
86

100
100
88
94

100
95
95
82
77
82

89
81
96
94
89
73
99

100
72
79
59
53

94
70
96
82
50
50
98

100
56
62
24
38

78
60
81

100
66
69
98
95
68
73
56
75

90
89
90
88
68
83
89

100
75
67
38
50

85
65
86
85
86
79

100
100
90
83
85
71

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

529
451
549
549
447
448
584
590
456
446

0
0

88.17
75.17
91.5
91.5
74.5

74.67
97.33
98.33

76
74.33

0
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

60 0 60

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

48 0 48

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

12 0 12

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

0110011
 100% 100% 83% 100% 98% 98%

 80%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
60 0 60

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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